Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2008

Event: 46
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Final Results (2000 metres)

Junior A Boys Lightweight (Final)

Club
West Side Rowing Club
Age 17 Weight L Sex

Upper Canada College
Brockville Rowing Club
Brockville Rowing Club
Upper Canada College
Notre Dame High School
Upper Canada College
E.L. Crossley High School
E.L. Crossley High School
Sir Winston Churchill Secondary
E.L. Crossley High School
Governor Simcoe
MOWAT

West Side Rowing Club
Upper Canada College
Upper Canada College

St. Marys School

E.L. Crossley High School
Sir Winston Churchill Secondary
Don Rowing Club

E.L. Crossley High School
Denis Morris High School
West Side Rowing Club
E.L. Crossley High School
West Side Rowing Club
Don Rowing Club

Simcoe Composite School

Time (min)

06:23.5

M Qualifying Time:

06:36.5
06:41.3
06:41.6
06:44.7
06:45.8
06:46.2
06:47.3
06:48.1
06:50.6
06:50.6
06:52.3
06:57.9
06:59.4
06:59.6
07:00.0
07:01.9
07:02.5
07:04.8
07:05.2
07:05.5
07:07.0
07:08.2
07:08.2
07:08.8
07:08.9
07:11.2

MEDAL

Gold
06:29.7

Silver
Bronze
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Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2008
Results (Based on Raw Scores)

Event: 46 Junior A Boys Lightweight (Final)
Place Name Club Time (min) Split MEDAL
28 Luis Orozco Upper Canada College 07:12.7
28 John Schwenker Denis Morris High School 07:12.7
30 Lucas Goerzen Sir Winston Churchill Secondary 07:14.7
31 William Mayer West Side Rowing Club 07:15.2
32 Kevin Bosse Notre Dame High School 07:17.0
33 Charles Anthony Cofell- Mother Teresa Catholic 07:18.2
34 Alex Whelan Grenville Rowing Club 07:18.7
35 Matt Vincent Upper Canada College 07:19.7
36 Mike Luska Notre Dame High School 07:26.1
37 Jordan Young Westdale Secondary School 07:27 1
38 Joseph McKee St. Marys School 07:30.7
39 Graham Pinchin Upper Canada College 07:30.8
40 Connor Holmes St. Marys School 07:31.5
41 Marcus Maddalena Notre Dame High School 07:35.3
42 Austin Kirsh Upper Canada College 07:39.1
43 Kyle Poirier St. Marys School 07:39.2
44 Elliot Hillier Don Rowing Club 07:40.9
45 Frank Havasi Notre Dame High School 07:50.6
46 Zayn Khamis Upper Canada College 07:55.1
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