Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2008 Final Results (2000 metres)

Event: 46 Junior A Boys Lightweight (Final)

Place Name		Club	Tin	ne (min)	•	MEDAL
1	Allan Amico	West Side Rowing Club		06:23.5		Gold
	CRASH-B QUALIFIER!	Age 17 Weight L	Sex	M	Qualifying Time	: 06:29.7
2	Brooke Biscoe	Upper Canada College		06:36.5	5	Silver
3	Corey Gander	Brockville Rowing Club		06:41.3	3	Bronze
4	Joel Smylie	Brockville Rowing Club		06:41.6	3	
5	Blake Pinell	Upper Canada College		06:44.7	7	
6	Brandon D'Orazio	Notre Dame High School		06:45.8	3	
7	Evan Morgan	Upper Canada College		06:46.2	2	
8	Ben Cushnie	E.L. Crossley High School		06:47.3	3	
9	Florian Mayr	E.L. Crossley High School		06:48.1		
10	Zachary Hollingham	Sir Winston Churchill Seconda	ry	06:50.6	6	
10	Cory Machesney	E.L. Crossley High School		06:50.6	6	
12	Chris Gill	Governor Simcoe		06:52.3	3	
13	Aron Nash	MOWAT		06:57.9	9	
14	Will Larkin	West Side Rowing Club		06:59.4	1	
15	John Peel	Upper Canada College		06:59.6	6	
16	John Zucchi	Upper Canada College		07:00.0)	
17	Jeremy Connell	St. Marys School		07:01.9	9	
18	Kyler Campeau	E.L. Crossley High School		07:02.5	5	
19	Brent Duncan	Sir Winston Churchill Seconda	ry	07:04.8	3	
20	Cameron McLean-	Don Rowing Club		07:05.2	2	
21	Graham Pupo	E.L. Crossley High School		07:05.5	5	
22	Patrick Johnson	Denis Morris High School		07:07.0)	
23	Greg Rusch	West Side Rowing Club		07:08.2	2	
23	Adam Keating	E.L. Crossley High School		07:08.2	2	
25	Bob Luthringer	West Side Rowing Club		07:08.8	3	
26	Matt Page	Don Rowing Club		07:08.9)	
27	Liam Ardiel	Simcoe Composite School		07:11.2	2	

2/3/2008 11:13:33 PM Page 1 of 2

Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2008 Results (Based on Raw Scores)

Event: 46 Junior A Boys Lightweight (Final)

Place	Name	Club	Time (min)	Split	MEDAL
28	Luis Orozco	Upper Canada College	07:12.7	-	
28	John Schwenker	Denis Morris High School	07:12.7		
30	Lucas Goerzen	Sir Winston Churchill Secondary	07:14.7		
31	William Mayer	West Side Rowing Club	07:15.2		
32	Kevin Bosse	Notre Dame High School	07:17.0		
33	Charles Anthony Cofell-	- Mother Teresa Catholic	07:18.2		
34	Alex Whelan	Grenville Rowing Club	07:18.7		
35	Matt Vincent	Upper Canada College	07:19.7		
36	Mike Luska	Notre Dame High School	07:26.1		
37	Jordan Young	Westdale Secondary School	07:27.1		
38	Joseph McKee	St. Marys School	07:30.7		
39	Graham Pinchin	Upper Canada College	07:30.8		
40	Connor Holmes	St. Marys School	07:31.5		
41	Marcus Maddalena	Notre Dame High School	07:35.3		
42	Austin Kirsh	Upper Canada College	07:39.1		
43	Kyle Poirier	St. Marys School	07:39.2		
44	Elliot Hillier	Don Rowing Club	07:40.9		
45	Frank Havasi	Notre Dame High School	07:50.6		
46	Zayn Khamis	Upper Canada College	07:55.1		

2/3/2008 11:13:33 PM Page 2 of 2